
TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Final Standings Score Total Avg.

1 Northern Arizona 36 1:32:32 18:31

2 Idaho 90 1:35:33 19:07

3 Southern Utah 93 1:35:07 19:02

4 Weber State 94 1:35:00 19:00

5 Montana State 116 1:35:36 19:08

6 Montana 137 1:36:47 19:22

7 Idaho State 191 1:39:08 19:50

8 Portland State 201 1:39:31 19:55

9 Sacramento St. 211 1:39:59 20:00

10 Eastern Washington 312 1:45:26 21:06

11 Northern Colorado 315 1:48:10 21:38

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time

1 NOE, Camila FR 82 Montana State 1 17:41.3

2 MALASPINA, Mikayla SR 95 Northern Arizon 2 18:15.3

3 PRAY, Alison JR 162 Southern Utah 3 18:15.9

4 THOMPSON, Lexie SR 181 Weber State 4 18:19.8

5 EITEL, Pipi JR 94 Northern Arizon 5 18:21.3

6 O'NEILL, Taryn SO 99 Northern Arizon 6 18:21.9

7 LAWRENCE, Abby JR 178 Weber State 7 18:22.2

8 EASTWOOD, June SR 59 Montana 8 18:25.7

9 MYERS, Miranda SR 98 Northern Arizon 9 18:36.4

10 FRISSELL, Beatrix FR 61 Montana 10 18:39.7

11 FRUCHEY, Madison JR 160 Southern Utah 11 18:44.1

12 DUNCAN, Cagnei JR 147 Sacramento St. 12 18:49.5

13 SWENSON, Kelsey FR 35 Idaho 13 18:53.5

14 MORLEY, Bryn SO 97 Northern Arizon 14 18:57.1

15 OLSEN, Molly JR 50 Idaho State 15 19:01.5

16 STORY, Kara SR 33 Idaho 16 19:03.9

17 BEHUNIN, Hannah JR 93 Northern Arizon (17) 19:04.9

18 CAMPOS, Nathalia SO 31 Idaho 18 19:06.7

19 THACKER, Malaina JR 36 Idaho 19 19:08.5

20 MOLVIN, Shannon SR 96 Northern Arizon (20) 19:09.5

21 WILLIAMS, Isabella SR 183 Weber State 21 19:12.0

22 TAYLOR, Harley FR 164 Southern Utah 22 19:15.8

23 STORM, Hunter SO 134 Portland State 23 19:18.5

24 STORY, Krista SR 34 Idaho 24 19:20.3

25 LIECHTY, Madison SR 80 Montana State 25 19:20.4

26 MANESS, Gillian SR 81 Montana State 26 19:21.2

27 WALL, Bailey JR 182 Weber State 27 19:22.6

28 CHAVEZ, Raquel FR 159 Southern Utah 28 19:25.3

29 TAYLOR, Samantha JR 165 Southern Utah 29 19:25.5

30 RASMUSSEN, Delane JR 100 Northern Arizon - 19:27.2

31 WHITE, Delaney JR 135 Portland State 30 19:29.6

32 KYRO, Alexi SO 79 Montana State 31 19:32.4

33 WEEDN, Katie JR 51 Idaho State 32 19:35.0

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time

34 FRENCH, Anna JR 77 Montana State 33 19:39.9

35 VICTOR, Rachel JR 149 Sacramento St. 34 19:41.0

36 MURPHY, Laurie FR 179 Weber State 35 19:42.7

37 BROWER, Cheyenne JR 176 Weber State (36) 19:47.3

38 JACQUES, Phoebe SO 130 Portland State 37 19:48.3

39 ENGEBRETSEN, Sam SR 60 Montana 38 19:49.5

40 DILMORE, Faith JR 32 Idaho (39) 19:51.6

41 PITTIS, Emily SR 63 Montana 40 19:54.2

42 WYLIE, Hannah SO 65 Montana 41 19:57.5

43 CARLSON, Patricia JR 75 Montana State (42) 19:58.7

44 WILSON, Emily SO 116 Northern Colora 43 20:00.2

45 KENYON, Madi FR 46 Idaho State 44 20:00.7

46 BUSHAR, Josie JR 158 Southern Utah (45) 20:03.2

47 TORREY, Rachel SO 64 Montana (46) 20:04.6

48 HARRIS, Shanee FR 177 Weber State (47) 20:06.2

49 MCGOVERN, Rachel SR 48 Idaho State 48 20:06.5

50 DOLAN, Blayney SO 146 Sacramento St. 49 20:08.6

51 JACOT, Rees FR 16 Eastern Washin 50 20:14.1

52 BROWN, Phoebe SO 128 Portland State 51 20:14.5

53 ALICKE, Laura JR 45 Idaho State 52 20:23.7

54 ARMSTRONG, Emma SR 143 Sacramento St. 53 20:24.5

55 MCKOWN, Mya FR 49 Idaho State (54) 20:25.6

56 BREWER, Maizy SR 30 Idaho (55) 20:26.7

57 GLOCKNER, Kathleen SO 78 Montana State (56) 20:26.9

58 NELLOS, Isabella FR 62 Montana (57) 20:29.9

59 KAUFFMAN, Maddy SR 161 Southern Utah (58) 20:32.1

60 SHELEY, Kaylin FR 20 Eastern Washin 59 20:34.6

61 TANNE, Haley SO 163 Southern Utah - 20:36.9

62 WOLF, Keely FR 136 Portland State 60 20:39.5

63 SYBROWSKY, Liza FR 180 Weber State - 20:40.5

64 LAMBRITE, Haven JR 47 Idaho State (61) 20:44.3

65 EBERSPECHER, Zoe SO 129 Portland State (62) 20:49.5

66 DAVID, Rosemary SO 145 Sacramento St. 63 20:54.5

67 TKACHENKO, Anya FR 115 Northern Colora 64 20:56.1

68 ZIGLER, Alison FR 117 Northern Colora 65 21:19.2

69 ABBOTT, Elise FR 29 Idaho - 21:21.2

70 DRENNEN, Maddie FR 13 Eastern Washin 66 21:23.1

71 PITZMAN, Megan SO 19 Eastern Washin 67 21:27.8

72 BAXTER, Lillian SO 113 Northern Colora 68 21:38.6

73 JONES, Sophie FR 131 Portland State (69) 21:43.7

74 GAINES, Kenzie FR 14 Eastern Washin 70 21:45.7

75 BEAMAN, Molly SO 12 Eastern Washin (71) 21:46.2

76 BARRETT, Ariana FR 144 Sacramento St. (72) 21:47.4

77 KONUGRES, Anastasi FR 17 Eastern Washin (73) 21:57.3

78 RUIZ, Marilou FR 148 Sacramento St. (74) 22:03.8

79 AGUILAR, Phoenix SO 11 Eastern Washin - 22:11.4
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time

80 SALAZAR, Monica SO 133 Portland State - 22:34.4

81 DICKINSON, Sydney SO 76 Montana State - 22:56.0

82 STREET, Aleigha FR 114 Northern Colora 75 24:15.4
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TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Final Standings Score Total Avg.

1 Northern Arizona 24 2:15:16 27:04

2 Weber State 40 2:16:07 27:14

3 Montana State 74 2:18:18 27:40

4 Southern Utah 102 2:19:55 27:59

5 Northern Colorado 148 2:22:06 28:26

6 Idaho 149 2:22:34 28:31

7 Portland State 223 2:24:59 29:00

8 Idaho State 254 2:26:10 29:14

9 Eastern Washington 258 2:27:01 29:25

10 Sacramento St. 284 2:30:13 30:03

11 Montana 294 2:28:52 29:47

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time

1 BOSLEY, Drew FR 84 Northern Arizon 1 26:50.8

2 BEAMISH, Geordie SR 83 Northern Arizon 2 26:55.7

3 HASTY, Brodey FR 87 Northern Arizon 3 26:56.2

4 DILLON, Taylor SO 169 Weber State 4 26:58.0

5 CROSS, Jordan SR 168 Weber State 5 27:04.8

6 RAFF, Ryan SO 90 Northern Arizon 6 27:06.2

7 ALLEN, Christian SO 166 Weber State 7 27:09.6

8 BUCK, Collin JR 66 Montana State 8 27:10.8

9 MOGAN, Ty SR 70 Montana State 9 27:14.7

10 HAMILTON, Duncan SO 69 Montana State 10 27:16.9

11 LEATHAM, Dallin JR 171 Weber State 11 27:23.1

12 SHEA, Jack SO 91 Northern Arizon 12 27:26.6

13 GREEN, Tyson SR 170 Weber State 13 27:31.2

14 NEWCOMB, Sean SR 153 Southern Utah 14 27:33.0

15 WINTER, Bronson FR 175 Weber State (15) 27:37.8

16 RICKETTS, Christian JR 156 Southern Utah 16 27:40.4

17 OSTERSTOCK, Nate JR 154 Southern Utah 17 27:43.6

18 QUAX, Theo FR 89 Northern Arizon (18) 27:49.2

19 HAAS, Stephen SR 104 Northern Colora 19 27:52.3

20 BURKS, Cade JR 85 Northern Arizon (20) 28:05.3

21 SCHMIDT, Isaac SO 72 Montana State 21 28:09.2

22 STUCKER, Dwain SR 28 Idaho 22 28:11.0

23 CAMPBELL, Josh SR 103 Northern Colora 23 28:16.6

24 REMINGTON, Isaiah SR 107 Northern Colora 24 28:17.5

25 SMALL, Mitchell FR 92 Northern Arizon - 28:21.2

26 QUINN, Jason SR 155 Southern Utah 25 28:25.6

27 STREMCHA, Braden SO 73 Montana State 26 28:26.3

28 RICHARDSON, Thoma SR 124 Portland State 27 28:26.8

29 LEDWITH, Carter SO 5 Eastern Washin 28 28:30.3

30 STEVENS, Tim FR 27 Idaho 29 28:31.7

31 GRANT, Thomas SO 152 Southern Utah 30 28:31.9

32 KLINE, Ryan FR 22 Idaho 31 28:33.4

33 SCHULTZ, Drew SR 25 Idaho 32 28:35.6

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time

34 WEST, Cooper SO 74 Montana State (33) 28:37.5

35 CHANGCO, Elijah SR 137 Sacramento St. 34 28:38.6

36 DINNEL, Gabriel FR 21 Idaho 35 28:41.8

37 CARROLL, Cameron JR 67 Montana State (36) 28:42.0

38 OLLAR, Grayson SR 24 Idaho (37) 28:42.9

39 ROMERO, Jeremy SR 108 Northern Colora 38 28:43.0

40 WILKES, Jamison FR 174 Weber State (39) 28:43.5

41 BARVILLE, Isaac JR 1 Eastern Washin 40 28:47.6

42 MCCAUSLAND, Micha SO 23 Idaho (41) 28:50.8

43 NELSON, Spencer FR 43 Idaho State 42 28:52.3

44 FRANCIS, Jacob SO 151 Southern Utah (43) 28:54.0

45 LEHMUTH, Ryan SO 106 Northern Colora 44 28:56.1

46 BYRER, Austin SO 167 Weber State - 28:57.8

47 SNYDER, Joshua SO 126 Portland State 45 28:57.8

48 RAMIREZ, Luke SO 123 Portland State 46 28:58.3

49 NORMAN, Max SO 120 Portland State 47 28:59.5

50 MONTOYA, Zachary JR 42 Idaho State 48 29:00.5

51 MAY, Hunter SO 55 Montana 49 29:10.0

52 THOMSON, Tristen SR 142 Sacramento St. 50 29:10.3

53 SPENCE, Max SO 157 Southern Utah (51) 29:11.8

54 SHAW, Ben SO 26 Idaho - 29:13.4

55 PETERSON, Kyle JR 56 Montana 52 29:18.1

56 ALLEN, Jesse SR 37 Idaho State 53 29:19.6

57 PETTY, Joe SR 44 Idaho State 54 29:23.5

58 HAYWARD, Jesse FR 105 Northern Colora (55) 29:23.9

59 MARSHALL, Shane SO 139 Sacramento St. 56 29:29.6

60 KILGORE, D'Artangna SO 41 Idaho State 57 29:33.2

61 PETERS, Evan FR 121 Portland State 58 29:35.9

62 DAUENHAUER, Will SO 53 Montana 59 29:37.8

63 FIELD, Ethan FR 40 Idaho State (60) 29:40.0

64 GREEN, Ethan JR 3 Eastern Washin 61 29:40.2

65 PRICE, Ronan SO 7 Eastern Washin 62 29:42.7

66 CHAMBERLAIN, Gann SR 68 Montana State - 29:47.1

67 CONDELARIO, Garrett JR 39 Idaho State (63) 29:57.0

68 SEIDEL, Drew SO 125 Portland State (64) 30:01.7

69 RAE, Jason JR 122 Portland State (65) 30:03.4

70 COWAN, Truman FR 52 Montana 66 30:07.2

71 HIPPE, Brandon FR 119 Portland State - 30:07.9

72 KNESS, Alec FR 4 Eastern Washin 67 30:19.9

73 SCOTT, Maxwell FR 57 Montana 68 30:38.6

74 ROSS, Cameron SO 109 Northern Colora (69) 30:46.8

75 BALENSEIFEN, Bryce SR 38 Idaho State - 30:53.4

76 RUIZ, Santiago SO 141 Sacramento St. 70 30:54.3

77 SLOAN, Jack SO 8 Eastern Washin (71) 31:11.1

78 MARES, Rogelio FR 54 Montana (72) 31:14.1

79 STIRPE, Jacob SO 9 Eastern Washin (73) 31:29.7
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time

80 WHITED, Drew SO 10 Eastern Washin - 31:34.7

81 MALDONADO, Abraha SO 138 Sacramento St. 74 31:59.4

82 YOUNG, Wilson SO 112 Northern Colora - 32:03.8

83 MORAN, Jacob FR 140 Sacramento St. (75) 32:14.9

84 VANDERBOSCH, Ben SO 58 Montana (76) 32:39.5
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